
Pos

MZ Széria

1

2

OT 125

1

OT Speciál +350

1

OT Speciál 350

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Pannónia

1

2

3

4

No.

13

348

7

32

343

55

320

64

74

124

20

46

89

174

5

3

75

68

199

95

Name

Cselényi Zsolt

Keskeny Balázs

Mala László

Losonczi István

Fejes Balázs

Szabó László

Kobolák Imre

Eigner Péter

Malek Gábor

Mogyorósi Péter

Sajben János Id

Tóth Attila

Diós Krisztián

Seregi János

Szabó Gábor

Neuser Lajos

Frecska János

Frecska Gábor

Neumann László

Halmosi József

Make

MZ 250

MZ 250

Bombadier

Honda

MZ

Moto-Guzzi

MZ

Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

Ducati

Yamaha

MZ

Ducati 350

Yamaha RN 350

Suzuki 250 GT

Pannónia P20

Pannónia P20

Pannónia P20

Pannónia P20

Class

MZ Széria

MZ Széria

OT 125

OT Speciál +350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

Pannónia

Pannónia

Pannónia

Pannónia

Best Tm

1:27.967

1:30.926

1:20.736

1:16.068

1:18.585

1:21.495

1:22.019

1:25.840

1:28.313

1:29.656

1:29.820

1:30.840

1:30.874

1:59.636

1:19.697

1:25.261

1:35.010

1:39.258

Diff

2.959

2.910

3.434

7.255

9.728

11.071

11.235

12.255

12.289

41.051

5.564

15.313

19.561

Laps

8

7

7

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

6

9

7

4

7

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2010.09.11. 18:21:31

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing - Budapest

MAMI Kupa (Balassagyarmat)

Szabad Edzések

Veterán Speciál

Practice started at 14:23:05

Balassagyarmat City Race 0,000 Km

2010.09.11. 14:15



Pos

OT 125

1

2

OT Speciál +350

1

OT Speciál 350

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Pannónia

1

2

3

4

X

1

2

3

No.

7

4

32

5

320

55

64

74

46

89

20

3

124

174

343

75

68

199

95

85

348

13

Name

Mala László

Mala Dávid

Losonczi István

Szabó Gábor

Kobolák Imre

Szabó László

Eigner Péter

Malek Gábor

Tóth Attila

Diós Krisztián

Sajben János Id

Neuser Lajos

Mogyorósi Péter

Seregi János

Fejes Balázs

Frecska János

Frecska Gábor

Neumann László

Halmosi József

Major Róbert

Keskeny Balázs

Cselényi Zsolt

Make

Bombadier

Kawasaki

Honda

Yamaha RN 350

MZ

Moto-Guzzi

Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

MZ

Ducati

Suzuki 250 GT

Yamaha

Ducati 350

MZ

Pannónia P20

Pannónia P20

Pannónia P20

Pannónia P20

Honda NS 400R

MZ 250

MZ 250

Class

OT 125

OT 125

OT Speciál +350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

Pannónia

Pannónia

Pannónia

Pannónia

X

X

X

Best Tm

1:13.456

1:21.518

1:14.525

1:14.814

1:17.204

1:17.233

1:21.838

1:22.587

1:23.130

1:27.616

1:28.361

1:28.766

1:15.922

1:16.534

1:35.330

1:41.989

1:13.316

1:15.090

1:25.267

Diff

8.062

2.390

2.419

7.024

7.773

8.316

12.802

13.547

13.952

0.612

19.408

26.067

1.774

11.951

Laps

5

9

11

9

9

9

8

8

6

8

6

7

12

12

3

4

10

12

9

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2010.09.12. 9:31:42

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing - Budapest

MAMI Kupa (Balassagyarmat)

Mért edzés

Veterán Speciál

Qualifying started at 18:11:00

Balassagyarmat City Race 0,000 Km

2010.09.11. 18:10



POLE POSITION

 1 1

85
 1 2

7
 1 3

32
 1 4

5
 2 5

348
 2 6

75
 2 7

68
 3 8

320
 3 9

55
 3 10

4
 3 11

64
 4 12

74
 4 13

46
 4 14

13
 5 15

89
 5 16

20
 5 17

3
 5 18

199
 6 19

95
 6 20

124
 6 21

174
 7 22

343

Printed: 2010.09.12. 9:34:16

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing - Budapest

MAMI Kupa (Balassagyarmat)

Mért edzés

Veterán Speciál

Qualifying started at 18:11:00

Balassagyarmat City Race 0,000 Km

2010.09.11. 18:10



Pos

OT 125

1

2

OT Speciál +350

1

2

OT Speciál 125

1

OT Speciál 350

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Pannónia

1

2

3

4

5

X

1

2

3

No.

7

4

25

32

94

5

74

46

320

64

55

319

89

3

20

124

174

343

75

68

199

95

30

85

348

13

Name

Mala László

Mala Dávid

Bánkuti Tamás

Losonczi István

Szűr Béla

Szabó Gábor

Malek Gábor

Tóth Attila

Kobolák Imre

Eigner Péter

Szabó László

Serfőző György

Diós Krisztián

Neuser Lajos

Sajben János Id

Mogyorósi Péter

Seregi János

Fejes Balázs

Frecska János

Frecska Gábor

Neumann László

Halmosi József

Molnár László

Major Róbert

Keskeny Balázs

Cselényi Zsolt

Make

Bombadier

Kawasaki

Honda

Honda

Mala

Yamaha RN 350

Yamaha

Yamaha

MZ

Yamaha

Moto-Guzzi

Cz Jawa

MZ

Suzuki 250 GT

Ducati

Yamaha

Ducati 350

MZ

Pannónia P20

Pannónia P20

Pannónia P20

Pannónia P20

Pannónia

Honda NS 400R

MZ 250

MZ 250

Class

OT 125

OT 125

OT Speciál +350

OT Speciál +350

OT Speciál 125

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

Pannónia

Pannónia

Pannónia

Pannónia

Pannónia

X

X

X

Best Tm

1:09.004

1:23.177

1:04.519

1:07.529

1:32.365

1:06.273

1:09.255

1:09.595

1:12.025

1:13.349

1:13.638

1:14.548

1:20.397

1:20.656

1:21.080

1:34.446

1:56.398

1:09.104

1:10.322

1:22.621

1:30.333

1:04.814

1:08.332

1:18.844

Diff

14.173

3.010

2.982

3.322

5.752

7.076

7.365

8.275

14.124

14.383

14.807

28.173

50.125

1.218

13.517

21.229

3.518

14.030

Laps

7

2

8

7

6

5

7

7

4

7

6

7

2

6

6

2

2

7

7

3

6

8

8

6

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2010.09.12. 12:44:21

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing - Budapest

MAMI Kupa (Balassagyarmat)

Warm up

Veterán Speciál

Practice started at 12:32:29

Balassagyarmat City Race 0,000 Km

2010.09.12. 12:30



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

PIC

1

1

1

2

2

1

3

2

4

5

6

7

8

9

2

3

3

1

1

4

10

2

11

12

5

13

No.

85

25

5

320

32

75

64

348

46

74

319

55

20

89

199

13

95

94

7

68

3

4

124

174

30

343

Name

Major Róbert

Bánkuti Tamás

Szabó Gábor

Kobolák Imre

Losonczi István

Frecska János

Eigner Péter

Keskeny Balázs

Tóth Attila

Malek Gábor

Serfőző György

Szabó László

Sajben János Id

Diós Krisztián

Neumann László

Cselényi Zsolt

Halmosi József

Szűr Béla

Mala László

Frecska Gábor

Neuser Lajos

Mala Dávid

Mogyorósi Péter

Seregi János

Molnár László

Fejes Balázs

Make

Honda NS 400R

Honda

Yamaha RN 350

MZ

Honda

Pannónia P20

Yamaha

MZ 250

Yamaha

Yamaha

Cz Jawa

Moto-Guzzi

Ducati

MZ

Pannónia P20

MZ 250

Pannónia P20

Mala

Bombadier

Pannónia P20

Suzuki 250 GT

Kawasaki

Yamaha

Ducati 350

Pannónia

MZ

Class

X

OT Speciál +350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál +350

Pannónia

OT Speciál 350

X

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

Pannónia

X

Pannónia

OT Speciál 125

OT 125

Pannónia

OT Speciál 350

OT 125

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

Pannónia

OT Speciál 350

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

9

8

5

1

Total Tm

12:49.355

13:01.545

13:23.731

13:25.114

13:34.604

13:38.758

13:49.458

13:53.067

12:56.188

13:03.663

13:30.152

12:56.209

13:08.200

13:09.029

13:22.066

13:31.683

13:41.951

13:03.497

11:45.002

1:16.824

Diff

12.190

34.376

35.759

45.249

49.403

1:00.103

1:03.712

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

4 Laps

7 Laps

11 Laps

Best Tm

1:02.862

1:03.488

1:04.793

1:03.996

1:06.766

1:06.894

1:07.320

1:07.288

1:08.717

1:09.232

1:11.349

1:13.696

1:16.224

1:16.206

1:18.071

1:18.266

1:28.870

1:30.713

1:06.875

1:14.508

L

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

12.190

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

1:02.862

Best Spd

-

Best Lap by

85 - Major Róbert

MAMI Kupa 7.f.  (Balassagyarmat)

R - Versenyfutamok

Veterán Speciál

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:54:12

Balassagyarmat City Race 0,000 Km

2010.09.12. 16:10



Pos

OT 125

1

2

OT Speciál +350

1

2

OT Speciál 125

1

OT Speciál 350

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Pannónia

1

2

3

4

5

X

1

2

3

PIC

1

2

1

2

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

No.

7

4

25

32

94

5

320

64

46

74

319

55

20

89

3

124

174

343

75

199

95

68

30

85

348

13

Name

Mala László

Mala Dávid

Bánkuti Tamás

Losonczi István

Szűr Béla

Szabó Gábor

Kobolák Imre

Eigner Péter

Tóth Attila

Malek Gábor

Serfőző György

Szabó László

Sajben János Id

Diós Krisztián

Neuser Lajos

Mogyorósi Péter

Seregi János

Fejes Balázs

Frecska János

Neumann László

Halmosi József

Frecska Gábor

Molnár László

Major Róbert

Keskeny Balázs

Cselényi Zsolt

Make

Bombadier

Kawasaki

Honda

Honda

Mala

Yamaha RN 350

MZ

Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

Cz Jawa

Moto-Guzzi

Ducati

MZ

Suzuki 250 GT

Yamaha

Ducati 350

MZ

Pannónia P20

Pannónia P20

Pannónia P20

Pannónia P20

Pannónia

Honda NS 400R

MZ 250

MZ 250

Class

OT 125

OT 125

OT Speciál +350

OT Speciál +350

OT Speciál 125

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

OT Speciál 350

Pannónia

Pannónia

Pannónia

Pannónia

Pannónia

X

X

X

Laps

5

12

12

8

12

12

12

11

11

11

10

10

10

12

10

9

1

12

12

10

Total Tm

11:45.002

13:01.545

13:34.604

13:03.497

13:23.731

13:25.114

13:49.458

12:56.188

13:03.663

13:30.152

12:56.209

13:08.200

13:09.029

13:38.758

13:22.066

13:41.951

1:16.824

12:49.355

13:53.067

13:31.683

Diff

33.059

1.383

25.727

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

11 Laps

1:03.712

2 Laps

Best Tm

1:06.875

1:03.488

1:06.766

1:30.713

1:04.793

1:03.996

1:07.320

1:08.717

1:09.232

1:11.349

1:13.696

1:16.224

1:16.206

1:06.894

1:18.071

1:28.870

1:14.508

1:02.862

1:07.288

1:18.266

L

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

12.190

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

1:02.862

Best Spd

-

Best Lap by

85 - Major Róbert

MAMI Kupa 7.f.  (Balassagyarmat)

R - Versenyfutamok

Veterán Speciál

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:54:12

Balassagyarmat City Race 0,000 Km

2010.09.12. 16:10



Lap

9

10

11

12

(75) Frecska János

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(64) Eigner Péter

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(348) Keskeny Balázs

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(46) Tóth Attila

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(74) Malek Gábor

1

2

3

4

5

Lap Tm

1:06.766

1:06.881

1:07.056

1:08.340

1:10.843

1:07.482

1:07.529

1:08.462

1:07.109

1:09.266

1:08.350

1:07.945

1:07.536

1:07.155

1:06.894

1:08.102

1:12.647

1:09.535

1:09.184

1:09.953

1:08.140

1:08.146

1:08.385

1:08.187

1:10.303

1:07.560

1:07.320

1:07.321

1:11.772

1:11.618

1:09.584

1:09.710

1:08.541

1:07.752

1:10.136

1:09.458

1:08.886

1:07.288

1:08.603

1:07.912

1:14.297

1:11.937

1:09.195

1:10.885

1:09.794

1:10.086

1:08.717

1:09.106

1:09.809

1:08.735

1:10.446

1:15.709

1:11.605

1:09.748

1:10.517

1:10.699

Diff

+0.115

+0.290

+1.574

+3.949

+0.588

+0.635

+1.568

+0.215

+2.372

+1.456

+1.051

+0.642

+0.261

+1.208

+5.327

+2.215

+1.864

+2.633

+0.820

+0.826

+1.065

+0.867

+2.983

+0.240

+0.001

+4.484

+4.330

+2.296

+2.422

+1.253

+0.464

+2.848

+2.170

+1.598

+1.315

+0.624

+5.580

+3.220

+0.478

+2.168

+1.077

+1.369

+0.389

+1.092

+0.018

+1.729

+6.477

+2.373

+0.516

+1.285

+1.467

Time of Day

16:04:24.819

16:05:31.700

16:06:38.756

16:07:47.096

15:55:25.420

15:56:32.902

15:57:40.431

15:58:48.893

15:59:56.002

16:01:05.268

16:02:13.618

16:03:21.563

16:04:29.099

16:05:36.254

16:06:43.148

16:07:51.250

15:55:27.916

15:56:37.451

15:57:46.635

15:58:56.588

16:00:04.728

16:01:12.874

16:02:21.259

16:03:29.446

16:04:39.749

16:05:47.309

16:06:54.629

16:08:01.950

15:55:26.071

15:56:37.689

15:57:47.273

15:58:56.983

16:00:05.524

16:01:13.276

16:02:23.412

16:03:32.870

16:04:41.756

16:05:49.044

16:06:57.647

16:08:05.559

15:55:29.970

15:56:41.907

15:57:51.102

15:59:01.987

16:00:11.781

16:01:21.867

16:02:30.584

16:03:39.690

16:04:49.499

16:05:58.234

16:07:08.680

15:55:31.177

15:56:42.782

15:57:52.530

15:59:03.047

16:00:13.746

Lap

6

7

8

9

10

11

(319) Serfőző György

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(55) Szabó László

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(20) Sajben János Id

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(89) Diós Krisztián

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(199) Neumann László

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Lap Tm

1:09.749

1:09.232

1:09.465

1:10.578

1:10.251

1:13.134

1:18.735

1:13.652

1:13.675

1:13.730

1:12.124

1:12.706

1:12.257

1:11.973

1:11.349

1:12.994

1:12.318

1:27.680

1:17.060

1:17.869

1:21.742

1:14.714

1:16.698

1:14.794

1:13.696

1:14.729

1:14.533

1:22.590

1:17.665

1:19.053

1:19.486

1:17.829

1:16.224

1:18.421

1:16.990

1:17.639

1:18.692

1:24.849

1:18.822

1:17.704

1:19.265

1:17.706

1:17.118

1:17.093

1:18.437

1:18.506

1:16.206

1:24.221

1:21.236

1:20.063

1:19.266

1:19.479

1:19.126

1:18.071

1:18.650

1:19.136

Diff

+0.517

+0.233

+1.346

+1.019

+3.902

+7.386

+2.303

+2.326

+2.381

+0.775

+1.357

+0.908

+0.624

+1.645

+0.969

+13.984

+3.364

+4.173

+8.046

+1.018

+3.002

+1.098

+1.033

+0.837

+6.366

+1.441

+2.829

+3.262

+1.605

+2.197

+0.766

+1.415

+2.468

+8.643

+2.616

+1.498

+3.059

+1.500

+0.912

+0.887

+2.231

+2.300

+6.150

+3.165

+1.992

+1.195

+1.408

+1.055

+0.579

+1.065

Time of Day

16:01:23.495

16:02:32.727

16:03:42.192

16:04:52.770

16:06:03.021

16:07:16.155

15:55:35.866

15:56:49.518

15:58:03.193

15:59:16.923

16:00:29.047

16:01:41.753

16:02:54.010

16:04:05.983

16:05:17.332

16:06:30.326

16:07:42.644

15:55:42.866

15:56:59.926

15:58:17.795

15:59:39.537

16:00:54.251

16:02:10.949

16:03:25.743

16:04:39.439

16:05:54.168

16:07:08.701

15:55:38.693

15:56:56.358

15:58:15.411

15:59:34.897

16:00:52.726

16:02:08.950

16:03:27.371

16:04:44.361

16:06:02.000

16:07:20.692

15:55:40.664

15:56:59.486

15:58:17.190

15:59:36.455

16:00:54.161

16:02:11.279

16:03:28.372

16:04:46.809

16:06:05.315

16:07:21.521

15:55:41.328

15:57:02.564

15:58:22.627

15:59:41.893

16:01:01.372

16:02:20.498

16:03:38.569

16:04:57.219

16:06:16.355

Lap

(85) Major Róbert

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(25) Bánkuti Tamás

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(5) Szabó Gábor

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(320) Kobolák Imre

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(32) Losonczi István

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Lap Tm

1:07.234

1:04.294

1:04.230

1:04.872

1:03.403

1:03.724

1:03.752

1:02.862

1:04.083

1:03.200

1:03.018

1:03.598

1:08.430

1:04.844

1:04.077

1:06.074

1:03.549

1:04.180

1:04.870

1:03.488

1:04.396

1:03.827

1:04.211

1:06.133

1:07.441

1:04.818

1:05.256

1:05.120

1:04.793

1:08.008

1:06.422

1:06.975

1:07.375

1:09.372

1:11.153

1:05.154

1:12.021

1:07.237

1:06.325

1:09.338

1:06.506

1:07.081

1:07.764

1:07.312

1:04.860

1:04.049

1:03.996

1:06.151

1:10.133

1:08.054

1:06.985

1:08.165

1:07.611

1:08.066

1:07.891

1:07.088

Diff

+4.372

+1.432

+1.368

+2.010

+0.541

+0.862

+0.890

+1.221

+0.338

+0.156

+0.736

+4.942

+1.356

+0.589

+2.586

+0.061

+0.692

+1.382

+0.908

+0.339

+0.723

+2.645

+2.648

+0.025

+0.463

+0.327

+3.215

+1.629

+2.182

+2.582

+4.579

+6.360

+0.361

+8.025

+3.241

+2.329

+5.342

+2.510

+3.085

+3.768

+3.316

+0.864

+0.053

+2.155

+3.367

+1.288

+0.219

+1.399

+0.845

+1.300

+1.125

+0.322

Time of Day

15:55:20.811

15:56:25.105

15:57:29.335

15:58:34.207

15:59:37.610

16:00:41.334

16:01:45.086

16:02:47.948

16:03:52.031

16:04:55.231

16:05:58.249

16:07:01.847

15:55:24.388

15:56:29.232

15:57:33.309

15:58:39.383

15:59:42.932

16:00:47.112

16:01:51.982

16:02:55.470

16:03:59.866

16:05:03.693

16:06:07.904

16:07:14.037

15:55:21.777

15:56:26.595

15:57:31.851

15:58:36.971

15:59:41.764

16:00:49.772

16:01:56.194

16:03:03.169

16:04:10.544

16:05:19.916

16:06:31.069

16:07:36.223

15:55:26.987

15:56:34.224

15:57:40.549

15:58:49.887

15:59:56.393

16:01:03.474

16:02:11.238

16:03:18.550

16:04:23.410

16:05:27.459

16:06:31.455

16:07:37.606

15:55:24.193

15:56:32.247

15:57:39.232

15:58:47.397

15:59:55.008

16:01:03.074

16:02:10.965

16:03:18.053
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

10

(13) Cselényi Zsolt

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(95) Halmosi József

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(94) Szűr Béla

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(7) Mala László

1

2

3

4

5

(68) Frecska Gábor

1

Lap Tm

1:18.203

1:26.689

1:21.601

1:20.175

1:21.202

1:19.914

1:19.905

1:19.026

1:18.266

1:20.828

1:20.699

1:36.613

1:30.550

1:32.966

1:29.253

1:29.815

1:28.870

1:30.657

1:29.504

1:29.084

1:40.314

1:30.713

1:38.421

1:36.059

1:35.624

1:36.955

1:44.829

1:32.938

1:12.225

1:06.875

3:47.259

4:29.075

1:07.672

1:14.508

Diff

+0.132

+8.423

+3.335

+1.909

+2.936

+1.648

+1.639

+0.760

+2.562

+2.433

+7.743

+1.680

+4.096

+0.383

+0.945

+1.787

+0.634

+0.214

+9.601

+7.708

+5.346

+4.911

+6.242

+14.116

+2.225

+5.350

+2:40.384

+3:22.200

+0.797

Time of Day

16:07:34.558

15:55:42.559

15:57:04.160

15:58:24.335

15:59:45.537

16:01:05.451

16:02:25.356

16:03:44.382

16:05:02.648

16:06:23.476

16:07:44.175

15:55:53.744

15:57:24.294

15:58:57.260

16:00:26.513

16:01:56.328

16:03:25.198

16:04:55.855

16:06:25.359

16:07:54.443

15:56:00.450

15:57:31.163

15:59:09.584

16:00:45.643

16:02:21.267

16:03:58.222

16:05:43.051

16:07:15.989

15:55:26.613

15:56:33.488

16:00:20.747

16:04:49.822

16:05:57.494

15:55:29.316

Printed: 2010.09.12. 16:09:36

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing - Budapest

MAMI Kupa (Balassagyarmat)

Versenyfutamok

Veterán Speciál

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:54:12

Balassagyarmat City Race 0,000 Km

2010.09.12. 16:10

Page 2/2



Competitors Laps

1Major Róbert (85)

2Losonczi István (32)

3Keskeny Balázs (348)

4Szabó Gábor (5)

5Mala László (7)

6Frecska János (75)

7Frecska Gábor (68)

8Kobolák Imre (320)

9Szabó László (55)

10Eigner Péter (64)

11Malek Gábor (74)

12Tóth Attila (46)

13Diós Krisztián (89)

14Cselényi Zsolt (13)

15Bánkuti Tamás (25)

16Sajben János Id (20)

17Neumann László (199)

18Serfőző György (319)

19Halmosi József (95)

20Szűr Béla (94)

21-

22-

23-

24-

25-

26-

0

85

32

348

5

7

75

68

320

55

64

74

46

89

13

25

20

199

319

95

94

1

85

5

32

25

75

348

7

320

64

68

46

74

319

20

89

199

13

55

95

94

2

85

5

25

32

75

7

320

64

348

46

74

319

20

89

55

199

13

95

94

3

85

5

25

32

75

320

64

348

46

74

319

20

89

55

199

13

95

94

7

4

85

5

25

32

75

320

64

348

46

74

319

20

89

55

199

13

95

94

7

5

85

5

25

32

75

320

64

348

46

74

319

20

89

55

199

13

95

94

7

6

85

25

5

32

320

75

64

348

46

74

319

20

55

89

199

13

95

94

7

85

25

5

32

320

75

64

348

46

74

319

55

20

89

199

13

95

94

8

85

25

5

32

320

75

64

348

46

74

319

55

20

89

199

13

95

94

9

85

25

5

320

32

75

64

348

46

74

319

55

20

89

199

13

95

10

85

25

5

320

32

75

64

348

46

74

319

55

20

89

199

13

11

85

25

5

320

32

75

64

348

46

74

319

12

85

25

5

320

32

75

64

348

Lapchart
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